

MAJITPUR ROAD TO VIKASH

MM 924 14 D2 (281153) NAGAR.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Arwal

DIVISION

1548891

SUB-DIVISION

836

Measurement Book

ML, Maa, Benjari Contine. 2

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Continuation

Abstract at cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P.V. and fixing at					
working Bench mark					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	13	=	01 Nos.		
@ ₹ 4284.	87/Nos			₹	4285.0
(12) providing and fixing					
at existing Bench mark					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	13	=	01 Nos		
@ ₹ 1983.	70/Nos			₹	1984.0
(13) clearing and grubbing					
Road Land including					
do do —					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	13	=	0.29 Hect		
@ ₹ 72697.	.86/Hect			₹	21082.0
(14) Excavation for roadway					
in soil using cut					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No —	13	=	3.94 m ³		
@ ₹ 103.85/m ³				₹	409.0
(14) construction of Embankment					
with approved material					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
page No - 14	=	2.36	m ³		
@ ₹ 5729 /m ³			₹	135.0	
(616) Construction ab shoulder					
& earthwork shoulder width					
approved material do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 14	=	757.0			
page No - 21	=	202.67			
		959.67 m ³			
@ ₹ 262.04/m ³			₹	251472.0	
(715) Plv and laying a RCC					
pipe duct 300 mm do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 14		30.0	RM		
@ ₹ 1002.0/RM			₹	30060.0	
(817) Construction ab CSB					
by Plv well graded material					
do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 14	=	156.44			
@ ₹ 262.07/m ³			₹	410040.0	
(918) Plv, laying, spreading					
& Compacting WBM III Stone					
aggregate do do -					
Qty vide TMB					
page No - 14	=	112.33	m ³		
@ ₹ 4186.77/m ³			₹	491233.0	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/9) Construction ab um-					
reinforced Expansion					
Construction joint - only					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15 =			265.0 m ³		
@ ₹ 7541.25/m ³				₹	1998617.0
(11/10) Laying bricks stalling					
layer on prepared sub -					
grade with brick dod -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 20 =			137.05 m ²		
@ ₹ 501.42/m ²				₹	68820.0
(12/11) Rec mis grade kilometers					
do - do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15 =			02 Nos		
@ ₹ 2656.42/nos				₹	5313.0
(13/11) Rec mis grade kilometers					
(iii) do do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 15 =			02 Nos		
@ ₹ 765.11/nos				₹	1530.0
(14/12) Plv & stalling ab typical					
mnusy informative sign					
do do -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No -	15	=	04 Nos		
@ ₹ 1093.6.75/Nos				7	43715.0
(15/13) R.C. m/s grade					
Boundary pillar do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No -	16	=	16 Nos		
@ ₹ 641.88/Nos				7	10270.0
(16/14) P.V. and fixing ab retro-					
retro-erected, cautionary,					
Mandator do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No -	22	=	8 Nos		
@ ₹ 4123.99/Nos				7	32992.0
(17/14) P.V. and fixing ab					
retro - retro-erected					
Cautionary do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No -	22	=	2 Nos		
@ ₹ 5565.62/Nos				7	11131.0
(18/19) P.V. and fixing ab retro-					
retro-erected do do					
	Qty	vide	Tmb		
Page No -	22	=	1 Nos		
@ ₹ 5418.05/Nos				7	5418.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/14) plv and	and	Flving	ab	below	
relectrosied	2	autio	vary		
Mandator	du	1			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	20	=	1 Nus		
@ ₹ 9981.31/Nus				₹	9981.0
(20/15) plv and	and	laying	ab	het	
Applied Thermotologic				Compound	
2.5 mm	thick	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	16	=	86.60 m ²		
@ ₹ 929.78/m ²				₹	80526.0
(21/16) plv ab	15 Nus	numble			
strips covered with		prime			
Bituminous	du	du			
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	24	=	10.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 263.64/m ²				₹	2636.0
(22/15) construction ab					
embankment with material					
obtained from borrow					
do do					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page No	23	=	318.85 m ³		
@ ₹ 258.51/m ³				₹	82426.0
(23/17) E/W in					
Excavation					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for structure as per drawing					
do - do					
	Qty	Width	Thick		
Page No - 19	=	126.7	2	m ³	
@ ₹ 383.28/m ³				₹	48569.0
(24/18) Sand filling in foundation					
do do					
	Qty	Width	Thick		
Page No - 19	=	15.84		m ³	
@ ₹ 674.16/m ³				₹	10679.0
(25/19) Plaster concrete					
for beam concrete do do					
	Qty	Width	Thick		
Page No - 6141	49/m ³			₹	
Page No - 19	=	15.84		m ³	
@ ₹ 6141.49/m ³				₹	97281.0
(26/20) Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar in					
foundation do - do					
	Qty	Width	Thick		
Page No - 20	=	39.6		m ²	
@ ₹. 6141.49/m ³				₹	243203.0
(27/21) plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) on brick					
do do					
	Qty	Width	Thick		

Continuation

Continuation Net pay ₹ 12,73,913.00

Sub Name - 395079 - 28/11/23 878894
 Again 28/11/23 878894
 J.C. AC